Continuum of Care Assembly Committees 2018
	Committee Name
	Chair/Co-Chairs
	Email
	Phone
	Meeting Date/Time

	Street Outreach
	Deanna Adams
	dadams@citysquare.org
	214-542-1482

	Second Wed. of Month

	Emergency Shelter Services
	Dr. David Woody
	dwoody@bridgenorthtexas.org
	214-670-1150
	Third Wed. of Month, The Bridge, 2.00pm

	Permanent Housing/Landlord Relations
	Nic Devoogd
(James McClinton)
	nicolas.devoogd@metrocareservices.org
james.mcclinton@mdhadallas.org
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
214-907-1385

	Third Thurs. of Month, City Square, 10.00am

	Family & Domestic Violence Services
	Ellen Magnis
Blake Fetterman
	emagnis@familygateway.org
Blake.Fetterman@uss.salvationarmy.org
	214-823-4500 # 104
214-424-7206
	Fourth Fri. of Even Numbered Months, Salvation Army, 1:00pm

	Youth Taskforce
	Keri Stitt
Melanie Meijering
	Keri.Stitt@promisehouse.org
Melanie.Meijering@ourfriendsplace.org
	214-941-8578
214-520-6268
	Fourth Tues. of Month, Our Friends Place, 1:30pm

	Alliance Homeless Forum
	C. Leon Holeman
(Ricky Redd/Shavon Moore)
	ineedcomputerman@gmail.com
shavon.moore@mdhadallas.org
	404-922-1185
214-605-0108
	Second Fri. of Month, Downtown Public Library, 10:30am

	Veterans Taskforce
	Pauline Jemison
	PJemison@hccdallas.org
	214-828-4244
	Third Thurs. of Even Numbered Months, Family Endeavors, 2.00pm

	Policies & Procedures
	Dustin Perkins
	Dustin.Perkins@austinstreet.org
	214-421-9571
	Third Tues. of Month, Austin Street Center, 9.30am



Other helpful information:
CoC Assembly Chair: Edd Eason, eeason@citysquare.org, 214-303-2123
CoC Assembly Vice-Chair: Dustin Perkins, Dustin.Perkins@austinstreet.org, 214-421-9571
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